Stationary shelving set norm 20 with solid shelf
P/N: N20GS22006001800 | A-GS/N25 1400/500
Time and date of the request:
12.03.2026, 09:10:35
All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer
Hupfer · Dieselstrasse 20, 48653 COESFELD · Postfach 1463, 48634 COESFELD · Tel.: +49 2541 805-0 · Fax: +49 2541 805-111
info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.
Technical data
Max. bay load 100
Weight: 35 kg
Width: 2175 mm
Depth: 600 mm
Height: 1800 mm
Stainless steel solid shelf made of 0.04'' (1.0 mm) or 0.03'' (0.8 mm) thick sheet steel for lengths of less than 47.
2'' (1200 mm), with burr-free cutting edges, folded and rebated inwards by 1.6'' (40 mm) at the long side and by
1. 2'' (30 mm) at the face side.